
 

 

 

PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - WINTER 2023 
 

 B. Pharm. - Semester - VII 
 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Date Time 
Enrollment 

No. of 
Candidates 

No. of 
Candidates 

18BPHCC705 
Instrumental Methods 
of Analysis Practical 

02-11-2023 

9 AM - 1 PM 
190501001 to 
190501040 

30 

1 PM - 5 PM 
190501041 to 
190501072 
202501001 

29 

18BPHCC706 Practice School 03-11-2023 9 AM - 1 PM 
190501001 to 
190501072 
202501001 

59 

 
 

                   -  sd  -  
Controller of Examinations 

 
 


