PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - WINTER 2023

B. Pharm. - Semester - VII

Course Code	Course Title	Date	Time	Enrollment No. of Candidates	No. of Candidates
18BPHCC705	Instrumental Methods of Analysis Practical	02-11-2023	9 AM - 1 PM	190501001 to 190501040	30
			1 PM - 5 PM	190501041 to 190501072 202501001	29
18BPHCC706	Practice School	03-11-2023	9 AM - 1 PM	190501001 to 190501072 202501001	59

- sd - Controller of Examinations